Scell-it’

Concrete screw - zinc plated - Countersunk
head

Reference: BTF

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Family: Heavy duty anchors

K:

Use: Indoor/Outdoor
Assessment: ETA opt. 1
Assessment: ETA

Assessment: Firel20
Assessment: Seismic assessment C2
Base material: Cracked concrete
Material: Zinc plated steel

Type: Screws

Loads: Heavy

Loads: Medium

Screw head: Hex

Socket:



Tableau des caracteristiques

Diametre

0 00 0o OO

10

10

Longueur
70

100

140

80

100

160

100

120

180

@Drill

0 00 0o OO

10

10

Socket
T30
T30
T30
TX40
TX40
TX40
TX50
TX50
TX50

Référence
BTF06070
BTF06100
BTF06140
BTF08080
BTF08100
BTF08160
BTF10100
BTF10120
BTF10180
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